Transfer Workshops

Fall 2019

What does it take to Introduction to Transfer
transfer? What are |

your options? Thursday August 22 12:00 pm UTCC
' Wednesday August28®"  9:00am UTCC

If you are looking to transfer | Thursday  September 19" 5:00 pm  LRC-231
k and are below 30 units, this Tuesday October 8™ 5:00 pm LRC-231

Wednesday November 20" 5:00 pm  LRC-231

Tuesday December 3¢  11:00 am UTCC
Friday December 6" 9:30am  UTCC

How will I pay for the : . .
university? How much Financial Aid for Transfer

does it really cost?  Wednesday  August 21¢ 2:30pm  UTCC \
1 Tuesday August 27t 11:00 am UTCC ~ ‘
- Thursday September 26" 1:00 pm UTCC
Thursday October 24t 3:00pm UTCC

aford your education and Wednesday December 4"  11:30 am UTCC
how financial aid will work " Monday December 9"  12:30 pm UTCC

at the 4 year! A J

Don’t Stress! This workshop
breaks down how you can

Interested in attending these workshops?

Sign up at the University Transfer and Career Center (UTCC) on the 2nd floor of the
Crafton Center or by calling us at 909-389-3399. All workshops are in the UTCC and
count for your probation, EOPS, College Promise, and STEM workshop requiremen
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